MSC|IMIE

1

OOk, WDN

~

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

Kuba

Pawet
Sylwester
Adam
Damian
Przemystaw

Wojciech
Janusz

DANIEL
Adam

Dariusz
Daniel

Dawid
Tomasz

hieronim
SEBASTIAN

Marcin
Bartosz
Michat

Michat
JAKUB

Dominik
Michat
Roman
Damian
Agnieszka
Radostaw
Sebastian
Rafat
Dawid
Robert
Andrzej

Witek
Piotr
Tomasz
Piotr
Michat
Arleta

NAZWISKO
Manikowski

Buteczka
Rebacz
Olkusz
Jonczyk
Balcerzak

Sowata
Romanowicz

PIETRZAK
Mielczarek

Wicher
Potatynski

Salata
Modrzejewski

klimczak
PIETRZAK

Cichowicz
Sutat
Swarzynski

Sadowski
WIERUCKI

Filip
Olejnik
Szmyt
Stupinski
Kalisz
Grabiasz
Kaminski
Wicher
Matacha
Jabtonski
Wagrowski

Bzdurski
Pawlik
Pipia
Osrodek
Plusiewicz
Matysiak

NR

39
272
48
225
151

250
33

100

196

263

53
92

51
101

66
299

148
253

175
290
142
57

267
65

15

264
129
170

93
134
199
190
147
18

KLUB
MKS Zdunska Wola

RAJSPORT AKTIVE

Rajsport active

MKS Zdunska Wola
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
AkademiaBiegacza.pl S.L.

SALOS-WODNA tODZ
bbl

MUKS Park Zduriska Wola

BBL Zduniska Wola
RAJSPORT ACTIVE

RAJSPORT

BBL Zduriska Wola

TEAM-SC
OSP Janiszewice

Mulks Zeromski Sieradz
Karton Polska Run Team
RAJSPORT ACTIVE

1991

MDBQ" Orioniéci Prowincja

Rels&r”

Gon CielakA™
BBL Zdunska Wola

Bbl Zduniska Wola

Rajsport Active

KAT
M20

M30
M40
M30
M20
M20

M30
M20

M40

M30

M40
M20

M20
M20

M30
M20

M30
M20
M30

M40
M20

M30
M30
M30
M20
K20
M30
M20
M20
M20
M30
M50

M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
K30

MSC CZAS N
1 00:20:26
1 00:20:36
1 00:20:43
2 00:20:53
2 00:21:02
3 00:21:07
3 00:21:13
4 00:21:15
2 00:21:29
4 00:21:38
3 00:21:38
5 00:21:57
6 00:22:00
7 00:22:21
5 00:22:25
8 00:22:40
6 00:22:42
9 00:22:52
7 00:23:07
4 00:23:09
10 00:23:12
8 00:23:23
9 00:23:30
10 00:23:34
12 00:23:38
1 00:23:38
11 00:23:44
13  00:23:46
14  00:23:54
15 00:23:55
12 00:23:57
1 00:23:58
13  00:23:58
5 00:23:59
6 00:24:06
14  00:24:07
15 00:24:07
1 00:24:09



39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65

66

67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74

75
76
77

Piotr
Piotr
marcin

Mariusz
Jarostaw
Mariusz
Maciej

Tomasz
Pawet
Witold
Jacek
Krzysztof
Przemystaw

Anna

STANISLAW

Btazej
Tomasz
PIOTR
Sylwia
Andrzej
Artur
Damian
Karol
Mariusz

Witold
Maciej
Mirostaw

Grzegorz
,Jakub

Dawid
Jakub
Wiktor
Dariusz
tomasz

Roman
Bartek
Zbigniew

Hesse Hesse

Arkadiusz
Piotr
Wiestaw

Gabara
Pipia
wojtanowicz

Gasior
Ochmarnski
Majtczak
Mikotajczyk

Sypien
Sokotowski
Snowarski
Piecyk
Brzezinski
Ktodnicki

Zalewska
LASZCZAK

Fraj
Witkowski
KOWALSKI
Krawczyk
Klimek
Dominowski
Kaczorowski
Piotrowski
Ochmanski

Motylski
Szymczak
Grzelewski

Kikowski

Grzybinski
Mielczarek
Sochacki
Filipiak
nastarowicz
Nowak

Koztowski
Hesse

Krolewiak
Kalitka

189
180
257

234
248
10
45

32
103
91
36
138
43

14
68

20

279
118
218
179
249
216
79

212

145
37

141

21
16
204

150

108
114
41

154
210

Szczepaniak 124

BBL Zduriska Wola

BBL Zdunska Wola
Szadkobiegacze

Victoria Szadek Biega
sieradzbiega
Szadkobiegacze

t ASK CHILLOUT RUNNERS

TEAM
BBL Zduniska Wola

tODZ RUNNING TEAM

BBL Zduniska Wola
Team-sc

Patikar

Szadkobiegacze

RAJSPORT ACTIVE

Rajsport Active

duch postepu

SCANFIL SIERADZ
OSP Janiszewice
BBL Zduniska Wola

OSP Janiszewice
Everrun

M30
M20
M40

M30
M30
M40
M20

M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M30

K30
M50

M30
M30
M30
K30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40

M50
M40
M40

M40

M20
M30
M20
M40
M20

M30
M20
M40

M30
M20
M50

16
16

17
18

17

19
10
11
12
20

21
22
23

13
24
25
26
14

15
16

17

18
27
19
18
20

28
21
19

29
22

00:24:14
00:24:18
00:24:20

00:24:24
00:24:27
00:24:35
00:24:41

00:24:53
00:25:02
00:25:10
00:25:18
00:25:20
00:25:20

00:25:24
00:25:30

00:25:55
00:25:56
00:25:58
00:26:01
00:26:02
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:13
00:26:15

00:26:15
00:26:15
00:26:17

00:26:19

00:26:20
00:26:20
00:26:26
00:26:26
00:26:26

00:26:33
00:26:33
00:26:40

00:26:41
00:26:41
00:26:54



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104

105
106
107
108

109

110
111

112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

Jakub
Dariusz
Stawomir
Robert
PIOTR
Przemek
Pawet
DAMIAN
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Maciej
Andrzej
Zbigniew
Maciej
Kamil
Dominika
Marcin
Tomasz
Daniel
Damian
Adrian
Stawomir

KRZYSZTOF

Jacek
Mariusz

MACIEJ
Magdalena

Marcin
Dominik
Pawet
Piotr

Jakub

joanna
Adam

Michat
Artur
Marcin
Matgorzata

tukasz
Alina
Stawomir
Andrzej
Agata

tuczak 284
Cieptuch 280
tadziak 144
Felcenloben 276
JURCZAK 116
Wawrzyniak 90
Gotab 206
RYBARCZYK 4
Krélewiak 155
Komisarek 47
Kilanski 244
Staniucha 173
Angulski 89
Piniarski 246
Swietczak 184
Fogiel 80
Kaczmarek 19
Majkowski 165
Wojcik 99
Modranka 106
Owczarek 82
Gozdalik 126
JABLONSKI 208
Pospieszynsk 40

i

Kleszowski 251
URBANIAK 192
Lesniczak 281
Kulawiecki 143
Dyoniziak 60
Majdecki 172
Wagrowski |23
Swierczynski 76
nowak 255
Ztomanczuk 200
Szewczyk 188
Rychlinski 297
Ciapa 278
Rychlinska 191
Lewandowski 86
Jatczak 52
Poninski 298
Pabiniak 139
Jezak 30

Rajsport Acive

RAJSPORT ACTIVE

nie dotyczy
BBL Zdunska Wola

Rajsport Active

Szadkobiegacze

Team-sc

ambitne nygusy

BBL Zduniska Wola

team s.c.
BBL Zdunska Wola

BBL Zduriska Wola

BBL Zdunska Wola

Rajsport Active

M20
M30
M50
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M20
M30
M40
M40
M30
K30
M30
M20
M30
M20
M20
M40
M30
M40

M20

M30
K30

M30
M30
M30
M20

M20

K20
M40

M30
M30
M20
K30

M30
K20
M50
M40
K30

23
30

31
32
33
20
34
35
36
24
37
21
22
38

39
25
40
26
27
23
41
24

28

42

43
44
45
29

30

25

46

47
31

48

26

00:27:07
00:27:09
00:27:11
00:27:12
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:27:22
00:27:23
00:27:27
00:27:27
00:27:30
00:27:34
00:27:34
00:27:41
00:27:43
00:27:44
00:27:44
00:27:45
00:27:47
00:27:48
00:27:49
00:27:50
00:27:57

00:27:58

00:28:02
00:28:03

00:28:07
00:28:11
00:28:12
00:28:14

00:28:17

00:28:26
00:28:39

00:28:40
00:28:41
00:28:41
00:28:46

00:28:46
00:28:48
00:28:50
00:28:52
00:28:57



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131

132
133
134
135

136
137
138

139

140
141
142

143

144

145
146
147

148
149
150

151

152
153
154

155

156

157

Rafat
Tomasz
EMIL
Anna
Wiktor
Katarzyna
Jacek
NATALIA

DANIEL
Dominik
Damian

Marcin
Lukasz
Piotr
Krzysztof

Aneta
Piotr
Pawet

Dorota
Dominik
Andrzej
Jadwiga
tukasz
Matgorzata
Zbigniew
Adam

Katarzyna

tukasz
Adam
sylwia

Agnieszka

Joanna
Marika
DARIUSZ

Ewa
Paulina

Joanna

Trucko 289
Btaszczyk 64
SWINIARSKI 135
Karwot 13
Olszewski 11
Ostojska 50
Koztowski 162
SALAGACKA 261

SALAGACKI 237
Kowasz 84
Modrzejewski 176

Woijtysiak 166
Przybylski 247
Baczynski 3
Mastowski 46

Pabiniak 137
Woszczyk 194
Krzymianows 171
ki

Wisniewska 88

Kwapisz 271
Sadzinski 265
Szczepaniak (122

Jedrzejczak 174

Nowak 72
Tabaka 8
Tust 6

Mielczarek 296

Kociotek 77
Grzelak 132
marczewska 221

Maciejewska 213

Pabich 58
Kucharska 231
ZURAWSKI (193

Niewiadomsk 169
a
Borkowska 109

Wozniak 70

Sportowy Zeglina
Rajsport Active
Bieging Team Zelow
OSP Janiszewice

Duchpostepu

PG im. A. Ruszkowskiego w
Ztoczewie

BBL Zdunska Wola

BBL Zdunska Wola

Everrun

Sieradzbiega.pl
Borg Run & Bike Team

Borg Run & Bike Team

IKS 'Start' Zduhska Wola
PROYAMA

BBL Zduniska Wola

BBMLW

M20
M30
M30
K30
M20
K20
M40
K20

M30
M20
M20

M40
M20
M20
M20

K40
M30
M50

K30

M20
M30
K50

M20

K20

M30
M20
K30

M30
M30
K30

K30

K20
K20
M40

K50

K30

K20

32
49
50

33

27

51
34
35

28
36
37
38

52

39
53

40

54
41
10

55
56
11

12

29

13

00:29:11
00:29:13
00:29:20
00:29:39
00:29:45
00:29:48
00:29:51
00:29:51

00:29:51
00:29:52
00:29:56

00:30:00
00:30:00
00:30:01
00:30:01

00:30:03
00:30:09
00:30:19

00:30:21

00:30:25
00:30:29
00:30:34

00:30:40

00:30:42

00:30:43
00:30:49
00:30:50

00:30:51
00:30:53
00:30:58

00:30:58

00:31:03
00:31:03
00:31:07

00:31:09

00:31:15

00:31:31



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168

169
170

171
172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

184

185

186
187

188
189

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Damian
Adam
Przemystaw
Olaf
Tomasz
Witek
Zbigniew
Stawomir
Zbigniew
Marek

MALGORZA
TA

Jacek
Natalia

Wioletta
JAROStAW

Agata
Marta
Patrycja
Maciej
Filip
Beata
Damian
tukasz
SYLWIA
Aneta
Klaudia

Liliana
Grzegorz

Barttomiej
Magdalena

Paulina

Marek
Szymborski

Tomasz
Marcin
tukasz
Tomasz
Albert
Michat
Monika
Artur

Stempien 123

Krata 127
Barczynski 61
Kietbik 117
Drozd 24

Koztowski 113
Jabtonski 158
Redkiewicz 163
Pawlak 232
Mikofajczyk 167

WIERUCKA 254

Jastrzebski |38
Borkowska 228

Dubinska 215
DUBINSKI 214

Budzatek 286
Michalska 98
Katuza 34
Groblewski 125
Jazwinski 266
Kucharska 1
Kucharski 7
Krasinski 115
KICINSKA 291
Dawiduk 224
Lesniewska 81

Wawrzyniak 104
Podgrodzki 164

Kus 220
Kotodziejczak 240

Mejsner 300
Szymborski 268

Stefaniak 157
Gtluch 128
Felczerek 292
Biernacki 293

Nogala 78
Olejnik 295
Stepien 131

Ogorek 153

Bieging Team Zeléw

Polpharma Run Team

BBL Zduriska Wola

BBL ZDUNSKA WOLA
BBL ZDUNSKA WOLA

SCANFIL SIERADZ
BBL Zduriska Wola
PatiKar

Rajsport Active
Rajsport Active
OSP Janiszewice
SIERADZ BIEGA
Sieradz biega

BBL Zdunska Wola

BBL Zdunska Wola

DzieciakPLUS.pl

Wroctaw

M20
M20
M30
M20
M30
M40
M40
M30
M60
M20

K40

M30
K20

K40
M40

K30
K20
K20
M30
M20
K20
M20
M20
K30
K40
K20

K30

M40

M20
K20

K20
M40

M30
M30
M30
M30
M20
M20
K20
M40

42
43
57
44
58
30
31
59

45

60
10

32

14
11
12
61
46
13
47
48
15

14

16

33

49
15

16
34

62
63
64
65
50
51
17
35

00:31:31
00:31:40
00:31:44
00:31:49
00:31:55
00:31:55
00:32:03
00:32:04
00:32:06
00:32:09

00:32:15

00:32:16
00:32:19

00:32:30
00:32:31

00:32:34
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:32:40
00:32:48
00:32:59
00:32:59
00:33:07
00:33:19
00:33:20
00:33:35

00:33:35

00:33:37

00:33:38
00:33:38

00:33:41
00:33:42

00:33:48
00:33:56
00:34:12
00:34:23
00:34:24
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:27



198
199
200

201

202

203

204
205

206

207
208

209
210
211

212

213
214
215

216

217
218
219

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Joanna
Jakub
JOLANTA

Ewa
Jolanta
Aleksandra

Lucyna
Sylwia

Aleksandra

Wactaw
Magdalena

Stanistaw
Adela
Justyna

MARTYNA

Emilia
Angelika
Matgorzata

Agata

fukasz
Sebastian
Alina

Kamil
Artur
Kamila
Grzegorz
BLANKA
PIOTR
Agata
ANGELIKA
Basia
LIDIA
Anna
Matgorzta
Agnieszka
kasia
Aneta
Andrzej
Katarzyna

Ogorek
Gralak
ZIEBA-GZIK
Wawrzyniak
Wagrowska

Borkowska

Gara

Swierczynska

Pluskota

Suchanski

Lewandowsk

a

Kosatka
Wozniak
Grabarczyk

BLASIAK

Swietczak
Stepien
Nowicka

Staszewska

drozd
Kulawiecki
Sobolewska

Tust
Boruch
Nawrot
Fidler

BAK

BAK
Olasinska
NOWICKA
Godlewska
BAK
Zdzienicka
Proce
Mikolajczyk
kunce
Chaber
Kubiak
Patora

233
49
160

185

223

226

168

252

140
136
270

288

25
159
105

59
17
69
85
260
259
130
262
31
258
186
67
187
238
112
275
102

MKS RUN TEAM DABIE

Pedzace bizony

BBL Zduniska Wola

bbl Zdunska Wola

BiegamBoLubie Zdunska
Wola

Biegam Bo Lubie Zdunska
Wola

RAJSPORT ACTIVE
RAJSPORT ACTIVE

Bbl zdunska wola
RAJSPORT ACTIVE
Pedzgce bizony

K40
M30
K40

K20

K50

K40

K50
K30

K30

M60
K30

M40
K30
K40

K20

K20
K20
K30

K30

M30
M30
K30

M20
M20
K20
M40

M30
K20
K20
K20
K30
K20
K30
K40
K30
K20
M50
K30

66

18

36
20

19

20
21
21

22

67
68
23

52
52
22
37

69
23
24
25
24
26
25

26
27

27

00:34:32
00:34:44
00:35:18

00:35:34

00:35:35

00:35:35

00:35:36
00:35:51

00:35:53

00:35:55
00:35:57

00:36:03
00:36:05
00:36:06

00:36:11

00:36:11
00:36:12
00:36:13

00:36:17

00:36:18
00:36:26
00:36:26

00:36:53
00:36:57
00:36:57
00:37:12
00:37:31
00:37:32
00:37:34
00:37:35
00:37:38
00:37:40
00:37:52
00:37:52
00:38:39
00:38:44
00:39:15
00:39:18
00:39:38



237
238

239
240
241

242

Agnieszka
Marta

Anna
Matgorzata
Antoni

Marcin

Klemzynska

Chaber-
Gotebiak

Staszczyk
Szymanska
Olechowski

Olechowski

87
195

283
133

28 Biegam Bo Lubie Zdunska
Wola

26 BBL Zduniska Wola

K40
K30

K50
K40
M20

M30

10
28

11
53

70

00:39:59
00:39:59

00:40:00
00:40:02
00:43:23

00:43:23
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